## L14000051733

	(Requestor's Name)
<u> </u>	(Address)
_1	(Address)
	(City/State/Zip/Phone #)
PICK-U	UP WAIT MAIL
·	(Business Entity Name)
<del></del> -	(Document Number)
Certified Copies	Centificates of Status
Special Instruction	ns to Filing Officer:
	Office Use Only



900308889619

02/09/18--01009--022 \*\*25.00

18 FEB -9 PM 3: 47
Show Akk to Sikie
Tall Ahasse Florida

FILED

18 FEB-9 M 3-12

SECRETARY OF STATE TALL ANASSEE, FLORIDA

S. WARREN FEB 0 9 2018

				<b>4</b> .	COVER L	ETTER			
TO:	Registra	tion Sect		•	•				
	SOI	ANO MI	UNOZ FAN	ILY LIVING	TRUST				
SUBJEC	JT:! 			Name of Li	imited Liability Cor	npany			
The encl	osed Arti	cles of Ai	mendment a	and fee(s) are su	abmitted for filing	<b>;</b> .			
Please re	turn all c	orrespond	lence conce	rning this matte	er to the following	3:			
			JUAN CA	ARLOS SOLA?	NO				
	1		<u> </u>		Name of I	erson			
			SOLANC	LLC					
					Firm/Con	npany			
			4119 WC	ODACRE LN					
					Addre	SS			
			ТАМРА,	FL 33624					
		ļ	-		City/State and	Zip Code			
		i I	JUANSOL	_				<del></del>	
<b>5</b> 6 4						ure annuai repo	ort notificatio	on)	
		1	_	matter, please	call:				
JUAN C	CARLOS	SOLANC 	) 		813 at (				
		Name of P	erson		Area	Code I	Daytime Tele	phone Number	
Enclosed	l is a chec	k for the	following a	mount:					
\$25.0	00 Filing	Fee			Certified	l Copy	d)	☐ \$60.00 Filing Fee. Certificate of Status & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed	
		COVER LETTER  Stration Section ion of Corporations  SOLANO MUNOZ FAMILY LIVING TRUST  Name of Limited Liability Company  Articles of Amendment and fee(s) are submitted for filing.  Ill correspondence concerning this matter to the following:  JUAN CARLOS SOLANO  Name of Person  SOLANO LLC  Firm/Company  4119 WOODACRE LN  Address  TAMPA, FL 33624  City/State and Zip Code  JUANSOLANO68@YAHOO.COM  E-mail address: (to be used for future annual report notification concerning this matter, please call:  OS SOLANO  Name of Person  Tame of Person  Name of Person  STREET/COURIER  Registration Section Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327  Tallahassee, FL 32314  Ziget Part of Corporation Clifton Building Coff I Executive Center Tallahassee, FL 32314	s						

## ARTICLES OF AMENDMENT TO ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION OF

SOLANO MUNOZ FAMILY LIV	VING TRUST				
(Name of the Lim	ited Liability Company as it now appears (A Florida Limited Liability Company)	on our records.)			
The Articles of Organization for this Limited 1	Liability Company were filed on 3/31	and assigned			
Florida document number L14000051733	·				
This amendment is submitted to amend the fol	llowing:				
A. If amending name, enter the new name	of the limited liability company her	<u>e</u> :			
SOLANO FL LLC					
he new name must be distinguishable and contain the	words "Limited Liability Company," the des	signation "LLC" or the abbreviation "L.L.C."			
 Enter new principal offices address, if appli	icable:				
Principal office address MUST BE A STRE	ET ADDRESS)				
1	-				
Enter new mailing address, if applicable:					
Mailing address MAY BE A POST OFFICE	= = = = = = = = = = = = = = = = = = =				
B. If amending the registered agent and	d/or registered office address on	our records, enter the name of the r			
egistered agent and/or the new registered of					
Name of New Registered Agent:					
N . D	4119 WOODACRE LN				
New Registered Office Address:	Enter Florida street address				
i	TAMPA	, Florida 33624			
	City	Zip Code			
New Registered Agent's Signature, if changing	Registered Agent:				
	·	5 FC 4			
thereby accept the appointment as register provisions of all statutes relative to the pro					
accept the obligations of my position as reg	sistered agent as provided for in Cl	apter 605, F.S. Or, Fahjs document is			
being filed to merely reflect a change in the	registered office address, I hereby				
company has been notified in writing of thi.	s change.				

Page 1 of 3

If Changing Registered Agent, Signature of New

If amending Authorized Person(s) authorized to manage, enter the title, name, and address of each person being added or removed from our records:

MGR = Manager AMBR = Authorized Member

<u>Title</u>	<u>Name</u>	Address	Type of Action
AMBR	JUAN CARLOS SOLANO	4119 WOODACRE LN, TAMPA, FL 33624	🖾 Add
	•		Remove
			<b>T</b> Change
	! -		
			□ Remove
			□ Change
	;		Add
			□ Remove
			Change
	<del>:</del> .		Add
	•		□ Remove
	ļ.		🗆 Change
			□ Add
			Remove
		#330CE; - CO	REPORT REMOVE
		, <b>)</b>	☐ Change

Ifame	nding an	y other information,	enter cha	nge(s) here:	(Attach addit	ional sheets,	if necessary	v.)		
_	<u>, ,                                   </u>		<u></u>							
_										
-										
_					<u> </u>					
_	1									
_										
<del></del>										
_										
_										
			·							
_	<u> </u>					_	_			
-	İ									
-	- <del></del> -					<u> </u>		_		
_		·	<del></del>							
_										
		-		-			<del></del> .			
	1						<del></del>			
Effecti	ve datė, i	f other than the date s listed, the date must be sp	of filing:				(optional)			
Note:	If the date	s listed, the date must be sp inserted in this block do tive date on the Departr	oes not me	et the applicab						
		·								
		cifies a delayed effe y after the record i		te, but not	an effective	time, at 12	2:01 a.m.	on the	earlie	er of:
Dated_	FEBRUA	RY 02		2018						
.,			•	<u>a</u>						
		Signa	ture of a me	mber or authori	JUDM 6	e of a member		7-C:		
	IUAN	CARLOS SOLANO						TON.	33.8	
	1		11"	yped or printed	name of signee	<del></del>			<b>-6</b>	필
								SEE.	رد د	FILEO
	ı			Page 3	of 3			FLO	ಷ ಟ	)
				Filing Fee	: \$25.00			R E		